Schedule of Fees - Government Funded Programs

Foresite Training Pty Ltd TOID 22227 ABN 30 119 110 762

Qualification/Certificate Courses - Tuition Fees (Victoria)					
Qualification/ Course Code	Qualification/Course Title	Delivery Model	Victorian Government Subsidised Training Fees*		Fee for Service
			General	Concession	
CPC20220	Certificate II in Construction Pathways	Face to face	\$0	\$0	\$2,400
RII30820	Certificate III in Civil Construction Plant Operations	Face to face	\$0	\$0	\$5,950
CPC20220/ RII30820	Certificate II in Construction Pathways and Certificate III in Civil Construction Plant Operations	Face to face (Dual Program)	\$0	\$0	\$8,350
22648VIC	Course in Transport and Logistics Employment Pathway lifications may be available – please speak	Face to face	\$1,000	\$200	\$3,000

^{*}This training may be delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth Government funding through the Skills First Program. Eligibility criteria applies. Commencing this course may impact your future entitlement to receive government subsidised training. Limited places are available for some programs. Contact us to confirm funding availability.

Short Course Fees

Please refer to our short course brochure for short course fees and further details. Fees are subject to change. For each individual short course, a Statement of Fees detailing all applicable fees and charges will be issued prior to enrolment. Speak to one of our consultants on 1300 366 015 to confirm pricing and availability for short courses and to request a Statement of Fees.

Individuals with disabilities and/or special needs are encouraged to apply. The student fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. Additional licensing fees will be applicable for qualifications that include a Worksafe High Risk Work Licensing unit and/or or VicRoads Licensing unit. A Statement of Fees will be issued to all students confirming individual fees prior to enrolment.